

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 339 OF 2004

GUL MUHAMMAD WANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders on I.A.No.1.

In the facts and circumstances of the case, however, the Registry is directed to place this matter for final hearing in the month of September, 2007.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master