

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 339 OF 2004

GUL MUHAMMAD WANI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv(N.P.)
Rr-Ex-Parte (N.P.)

The Court made the following
ORDER

The matter was called out earlier. No one was present.
It was passed over. The matter has been called out again. No one
is present. The Civil Appeal is dismissed in default and for non
prosecution.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.339 OF 2004

GUL MUHAMMAD WANI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

Versus

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

ORDER

The matter was called out earlier. No one was present.
It was passed over. The matter has been called out again. No one

is present. The Civil Appeal is dismissed in default and for non
prosecution.

.....J.
(A.K.MATHUR)

.....J.
(D.K.JAIN)

New Delhi,
September 12, 2007.